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M
etric Eyebolts

Eyebolts - Metric
Shoulder Pattern
Drop Forged Carbon Steel, Self-Colored
Fully Threaded: ISO Coarse Thread-6g

Stock No.

Approx. 
Equiv.
in Inches

A
Thread
Size

B
Shank 
Length

C
Eye
I.D.

D
Eye
O.D.

Weight 
Lbs.

Rated 
Capty.
in Kgs.

Rated 
Capty.
in Lbs.

(Combination pricing on Metric Eyebolts)

Price Per Piece

1-99 100-499 500-999 1000+

 M6 1/4 M6 x 1.00 25.4 19.0 30.0 0.06 210 462
 M7 5/16 M7 x 1.00 28.5 22.0 36.5 0.10 370 814
 M8 3/8 M8 x 1.25 31.7 25.0 43.0 0.17 500 1,110
 M10 7/16 M10 x 1.50 35.0 27.0 46.0 0.24 740 1,628
 M12 1/2 M12 x 1.75 38.0 30.0 54.0 0.36 1,030 2,266
 M14 9/16 M14 x 2.00 41.1 33.0 58.0 0.48 1,600 3,520
 M16 5/8 M16 x 2.00 44.5 35.0 65.0 0.69 1,600 3,520
 M18 3/4 M18 x 2.50 51.0 38.0 71.5 1.10 2,140 4,708
 M20 7/8 M20 x 2.50 57.0 41.0 81.0 1.51 2,860 6,292
 M22 1 M22 x 2.50 63.5 46.0 90.4 2.11 2,860 6,292
 M24 1 M24 x 3.00 63.5 46.0 90.4 2.36 3,850 8,470
 M27 1 1/8 M27 x 3.00 70.0 51.0 103.0 3.41 5,200 11,440
 M30 1 1/4 M30 x 3.50 76.0 55.0 112.7 4.68 6,400 14,080
 M36 1 1/2 M36 x 4.00 89.0 63.0 131.8 7.77 8,970 19,734
 M42 1 5/8 M42 x 4.50 95.0 73.0 152.4 11.10 11,960 26,312
 M45 1 3/4 M45 x 4.50 95.0 73.0 152.4 11.35 12,720 27,984
 M48 1 7/8 M48 x 5.00 101.6 82.0 174.6 15.90 16,400 36,080
 M52 2 M52 x 5.00 101.6 82.0 174.6 16.70 17,300 38,060
 M64 2 1/2 M64 x 6.00 127.0 102.0 217.5 29.80 24,458 53,931
Longer lengths available M6 through M24. Inquire for price & delivery.
Plain Pattern available. Inquire for price & delivery.

Eyebolts - Metric, Short Shank
Shoulder Pattern
Drop Forged Carbon Steel, Self-Colored
Fully Threaded: ISO Coarse Thread-6g

Stock No.

Approx. 
Equiv.
in Inches

A
Thread
Size

B
Shank 
Length

C
Eye 
I.D.

D
Eye
O.D.

Weight 
Lbs.

Rated 
Capty.
in Kgs.

Rated 
Capty.
in Lbs.

(Combination pricing on Metric Eyebolts)

Price Per Piece

1-99 100-499 500-999 1000+

 M6-A 1/4 M6 x 1.00 12.0 19.0 30.0 0.04 210 462
 M7-A 5/16 M7 x 1.00 14.0 22.0 36.5 0.08 370 814
 M8-A 3/8 M8 x 1.25 16.0 25.0 43.0 0.15 500 1,110
 M10-A 7/16 M10 x 1.50 20.0 27.0 46.0 0.22 740 1,628
 M12-A 1/2 M12 x 1.75 25.4 30.0 54.0 0.34 1,030 2,266
 M14-A 9/16 M14 x 2.00 28.0 33.0 58.0 0.46 1,600 3,520
 M16-A 5/8 M16 x 2.00 32.0 35.0 65.0 0.67 1,600 3,520
 M18-A 3/4 M18 x 2.50 36.0 38.0 71.5 1.08 2,140 4,708
 M20-A 7/8 M20 x 2.50 40.0 41.0 81.0 1.49 2,860 6,292
 M22-A 1 M22 x 2.50 44.0 46.0 90.4 2.09 2,860 6,292
 M24-A 1 M24 x 3.00 48.0 46.0 90.4 2.34 3,850 8,470
 M27-A 1 1/8 M27 x 3.00 48.0 51.0 103.0 2.39 5,200 11,440
 M30-A 1 1/4 M30 x 3.50 60.0 55.0 112.7 4.66 6,400 14,080
 M36-A 1 1/2 M36 x 4.00 72.0 63.0 131.8 7.75 8,970 19,734
 M42-A 1 5/8 M42 x 4.50 84.0 73.0 152.4 11.80 11,960 26,312
 M45-A 1 3/4 M45 x 4.50 84.0 73.0 152.4 11.33 12,720 27,984
 M48-A 1 7/8 M48 x 5.00 96.0 82.0 174.6 15.88 16,400 36,080
 M52-A 2 M52 x 5.00 96.0 82.0 174.6 16.68 17,300 38,060
Longer lengths available M6 through M24. Inquire for price & delivery.
Plain Pattern available.  Inquire for price & delivery.


